
品　　　目 東京 福井 広島 山口　　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /21№

あじ 1,010 1,146,688　　
さば 253 244,204　　
いわし 270 195,863　　
こいわし 12 10,800　　
さより 20 29,981　　
このしろ 243 133,419　　
さわら 2,584 2,496,570　　
ヤズ 249 87,415　　
はまち 1,065 1,212,709　　
ぶり 180 539,682 4 7,938　　
まなかつお 88 253,216　　
かつお 231 224,089　　
かじき 5 18,900　　
まぐろ 122 824,394　　
いさき 251 359,605　　
たちうお 205 409,920　　
ぼら 164 41,131　　
たい 6,406 7,006,292　　
ちだい 393 123,608　　
ちぬ 984 467,026　　
れんこ 132 69,948　　
めんたい 292 402,210　　
すずき 528 375,976　　
ぐち 3 583　　
はぎ 4,456 3,503,224　　
かれい 946 2,000,792　　
ひらめ 806 1,229,599　　
めばる 532 1,079,722　　
ほご 709 890,184 1 151　　
あいなめ 86 117,733　　
おこぜ 421 1,117,313　　
こち 243 155,990　　
たなご 136 59,355　　
べら 65 137,064 2 3,326　　
むつ 　　
さごし 38 33,616　　
わち 　　
はも 971 525,239　　
あなご 78 243,972　　
えい 331 63,299　　
さけ 670 1,746,683　　
ふぐ 213 128,775　　
いか 1,872 2,501,505　　
たこ 1,126 2,865,869　　
かに 18 26,039　　
うに 1 19,980　　
なまこ 　　
えび 66 236,343　　
大正えび 　　
伊勢えび 　　
あさり 96 177,174 25 29,343　　
はまぐり 5 12,744　　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　　
さざえ 226 380,593　　
あわび 5 45,468　　
とり貝 1 6,480　　
みる貝 　　
その他貝類 3 11,664 423 521,825　　
あゆ 15 50,976　　
うなぎ 25 165,430　　
その他淡水魚類 　　
その他鮮魚類 876 1,268,052 252 162,583　　
かき 93 170,748　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　

180 539,682 3 11,664計 31,062 37,624,271 279 195,403　　

2025年5月



品　　　目 愛媛 福岡 熊本 数量 金額 平均　　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /22№

　　
あじ 609 1,576,920 1,619 2,723,608 1,682　　
さば 253 244,204 966　　
いわし 270 195,863 724　　
こいわし 12 10,800 900　　
さより 20 29,981 1,518　　
このしろ 243 133,419 550　　
さわら 2,584 2,496,570 966　　
ヤズ 37 14,916 286 102,331 358　　
はまち 2,222 5,347,284 3,287 6,559,993 1,996　　
ぶり 184 547,620 2,970　　
まなかつお 88 253,216 2,894　　
かつお 231 224,089 970　　
かじき 35 94,500 40 113,400 2,835　　
まぐろ 122 824,394 6,783　　
いさき 193 281,460 445 641,065 1,442　　
たちうお 205 409,920 2,002　　
ぼら 164 41,131 251　　
たい 4,963 6,771,454 11,369 13,777,746 1,212　　
ちだい 393 123,608 314　　
ちぬ 64 35,271 1,048 502,297 479　　
れんこ 132 69,948 530　　
めんたい 292 402,210 1,376　　
すずき 528 375,976 713　　
ぐち 3 583 177　　
はぎ 11 5,600 4,468 3,508,824 785　　
かれい 946 2,000,792 2,114　　
ひらめ 524 1,695,997 1,330 2,925,596 2,200　　
めばる 532 1,079,722 2,028　　
ほご 2 2,160 712 892,495 1,253　　
あいなめ 86 117,733 1,372　　
おこぜ 421 1,117,313 2,651　　
こち 243 155,990 641　　
たなご 136 59,355 437　　
べら 67 140,390 2,092　　
むつ 　　
さごし 38 33,616 885　　
わち 　　
はも 971 525,239 541　　
あなご 78 243,972 3,129　　
えい 331 63,299 191　　
さけ 454 1,199,469 1,124 2,946,152 2,621　　
ふぐ 213 128,775 606　　
いか 1,872 2,501,505 1,336　　
たこ 87 228,290 1,212 3,094,159 2,552　　
かに 18 26,039 1,479　　
うに 1 19,980 49,950　　
なまこ 　　
えび 66 236,343 3,576　　
大正えび 　　
伊勢えび 　　
あさり 120 206,517 1,718　　
はまぐり 5 12,744 2,549　　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　　
さざえ 226 380,593 1,684　　
あわび 5 45,468 8,420　　
とり貝 1 6,480 10,800　　
みる貝 　　
その他貝類 426 533,489 1,251　　
あゆ 15 50,976 3,398　　
うなぎ 25 165,430 6,747　　
その他淡水魚類 　　
その他鮮魚類 32 56,938 1,159 1,487,573 1,283　　
かき 93 170,748 1,836　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　

9,165 17,158,821 35 94,500計 32 56,938　　 40,756 55,681,279 1,366　　

2025年5月


